
 

 

 

 

HOLIDAY LIST  

(1
st

 APRIL, 2021 – 31
st

 MARCH, 2022) 

APRIL 

S.NO. DATE DAYS HOLIDAYS 
1. 2 April 2021 Friday Good Friday 

2. 14 April 2021 Wednesday Dr. Bheemrao Ambedkar ka Janam Divas 

3. 21 April 2021 Wednesday Ramnavami 

4. 25 April 2021 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti 

MAY 

5. 14 May 2021 Friday Eid ul Fitr  

6. 26 May 2021 Wednesday Buddh Purnima 

JULY 

7. 21 July 2021 Wednesday Eid ul Zuha Bakrid 

AUGUST 

8. 15 August 2021 Sunday Independence Day 

9. 19 August 2021 Thursday Muharram 

10. 22 August 2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan 

11. 30 August 2021 Monday Janmashtami 

SEPTEMBER 

12. 28 September 2021 Tuesday Chahallum 

OCTOBER 

13. 2 October 2021 Saturday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti  

14. 14 October 2021 Thursday Dussehra (Maha Navami) 

15. 15 October 2021 Friday Dussehra (Vijayadashmi) 

16. 19 October 2021 Tuesday Eid a Milad, Baravafat 

17. 20 October 2021 Wednesday Maharashi Valmiki Jayanti 

18. 31 October 2021 Sunday Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Jayanti / Acharaya 

Narendradev Jayanti 

NOVEMBER 

19. 3 November 2021 Wednesday Narak Chaturdashi 

20. 4 November 2021 Thursday Deepawali 

21. 5 November 2021 Friday Govardhan puja 

22. 6 November 2021 Saturday Bhaiya dooj, chitrkut Jayanti 

23. 19 November 2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti, Kartik Purnima 

DECEMBER 

24. 25 December 2021 Saturday Christmas Day 

JANUARY 

25. 26 January 2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

FEBRUARY 

26. 15 February 2022 Tuesday Hazrat Ali Jayanti 

MARCH 

27. 1 March 2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri 

28. 19 March 2022 Saturday Holi 
 


